SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio

Riferimento

SPT334

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Altezza [mm]
Spessore [mm]
N° WVA

Lunghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
BERAL
BPW

BPW

BPW

BPW

BPW
BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
E.T.F.
FERODO
ICER
JURATEK
JURID
KRUPP
LPR
REMSA
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRW

B. PADS BPW
Non disponibile
8050141276798
101,8

30

29227

210

Riferimento
BCV29227TK
05.092.90.12.0
09.000.61.78.9
09.000.61.79.0
09.801.07.55.0
09.801.07.94.0
BP7334
BC11015
12-5334
FCV4282B
152046
SYN3106K
2922709560
FCV4282B
05P1857

JCA 1415.00
SPT334
2922701
GDB5104
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